KNOWYOUR D
PHARMACIST _\ A1

4 CERVING LAWRENCE COUNTY SINCE 1890

724-652-145!
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Transportation
advertising can serve as a
mobile billboard for yvour
business or organization
and establish a brand
presence among drivers,
bikers and pedestrians in
any market.

RATE CARD
724.714.9544



SIGN TYPE

Curb Side (Bus)

Street Side (Bus)

Tail Side (Bus)

Interior Full Length (Bus)

Interior Half Length (Bus)

Transfer Center Downtown

Local Shelters

SIZE

30" x 88"

30" x 144"

21" x 72"

2'x 21 3"

2'x10' 3"

28" x 50" (3)

40" x 70" (2)

DURATION

3 MONTHS
6 MONTHS
12 MONTHS

3 MONTHS
6 MONTHS
12 MONTHS

3 MONTHS
6 MONTHS
12 MONTHS

3 MONTHS
6 MONTHS
12 MONTHS

3 MONTHS
6 MONTHS
12 MONTHS

3 MONTHS
6 MONTHS
12 MONTHS

3 MONTHS
6 MONTHS
12 MONTHS

PRODUCTION

$175
$0
$0

$275
$0
$0

$125
$0
$0

$250
$0
$0

$150
$0
$0

$125
$0
$0

$75
$0
$0

$/MO.(LOCAL)

$250
$225
$200

$250
$225
$200

$250
$225
$200

$200
$200
$200

$100
$100
$100

$150
$100
$100

$150
$100
$100

$/MO.(PGH)

$350
$325
$300

$350
$325
$300

$350
$325
$300

$350
$325
$300

$250
$225
$200

RATE CARD



