



Transportation advertising can serve as a mobile billboard for your business or organization and establish a brand presence among drivers, bikers and pedestrians in any market.

SIGN TYPE	SIZE	DURATION	PRODUCTION	\$/MO.(LOCAL)	\$/MO.(PGH)
Curb Side (Bus)	30" x 88"	3 MONTHS 6 MONTHS	\$175 \$0 \$0	\$250 \$225 \$200	\$350 \$325 \$300
Street Side (Bus)	30" x 144"	12 MONTHS 3 MONTHS 6 MONTHS 12 MONTHS	\$275 \$0 \$0	\$250 \$250 \$225 \$200	\$350 \$325 \$300
Tail Side (Bus)	21" x 72"	3 MONTHS 6 MONTHS 12 MONTHS	\$125 \$0 \$0	\$250 \$225 \$200	\$350 \$325 \$300
Interior Full Length (Bus)	2' x 21' 3"	3 MONTHS 6 MONTHS 12 MONTHS	\$250 \$0 \$0	\$200 \$200 \$200	\$350 \$325 \$300
Interior Half Length (Bus)	2' x 10' 3"	3 MONTHS 6 MONTHS 12 MONTHS	\$150 \$0 \$0	\$100 \$100 \$100	\$250 \$225 \$200
Transfer Center Downtown	28" x 50" (3)	3 MONTHS 6 MONTHS 12 MONTHS	\$125 \$0 \$0	\$150 \$100 \$100	
Local Shelters	40" x 70" (2)	3 MONTHS 6 MONTHS 12 MONTHS	\$75 \$0 \$0	\$150 \$100 \$100	RATE CARD
					KAIE CARD